BLELAS51F— ([EE~SiR) BZIR Express Bus [ Shimanami Liner] Time Table

(LELAHF1F—ISTROEREELVET, )
%3817 (For Imabari)

IEE/INAt%2—1T (For Hiroshima Bus Center)

EB T 4 B4 A~ +-H-#
Bus Stop ety Bus Stop Mon to Fri Sat,Sun and holiday
st o | 587 A A2 B Hiroshima Bus Center|— 7:50]  7:50 jiﬁ;ﬁ*ﬁ Imabari Port | 11:37] 18:02| 11:37] 14:17] 1522 19:02
N - . _ _ 53BERAT | Imabari Station | 11:45] 18:10] 11:45| 14:25] 15:30] 19:10
Departure| ' BB #1 #R | Hiroshima Station|  8:10) 810 i EEBS  |Umashima Bus Stop| 11:56] 18:21| 11:56| 14:36] 15:41| 19:21
WP HEBS |Setoda Bus Stop| 957] 957 o XEBS  |Oshima Bus Stop| 12:04] 18:29] 12:04| 14:44] 1549 19:29
" HFHEPA | Setoda Parking | 10:02| 10:02 # 1B/ BBS |Hakatajma Bus Stop| 12:10] 18:35] 12:10| 14:50] 15:55| 19:35
- X=BBS |Omishima Bus Stop| 10:06| 10:06 EEBS  |Kamiura Bus Stop| 12:15| 18:40| 12:15| 14:55| 16:00] 19:40
D Li#EBS Kamiura Bus Stop| 10:09( 10:09 Departure] K=EBS |Omishima Bus Stop| 12:18| 18:43| 12:18| 14:58 16:03| 19:43
& {BFEBS | Hakatajma Bus Stop| 10:14] 10:14 HBPEEPA | Setoda Parking | 12:22| 18:47| 1222| 15:02] 16:07| 19:47
KEBS  |Oshima Bus Stop| 10:20] 10:20 P MEBS | Setoda Bus Stop| 12:27] 18:52] 12:27] 1507] 16:12] 1952
Arrival if;:ﬁ Ulr:::a": :::t::p ]gig 183 BEOH | [5BIRGEEO |Hiroshima Station| 14:14| 20:39| 14:14| 16:54| 17:50| 21:39
PNy Imabari Port | 10:45| 10:45 Arrival | IR B/ NA 28— | Hiroshima Bus Center|  14:27| 2052| 14:27| 17:07| 18:12] 21:52
W757-547— (LE—RiE-EE) B%R Express Bus [Flower Liner] Time Table (For Onomichi,lnnoshima)
{£88F4 Bus Stop B~%£ Mon to Fri
[ B/ \ A2 B—| Hiroshima Bus Center|  6:40]  8:45] 10:20] 11:20] 13:05] 14:05] 15:20] 1550] 17:00] 18:00] 19:20] 20:50] 22:00
gfé FTEBER | ShinHakushima Sation|  6:43|  8:48| 10:23| 11:23] 13:08] 14:08| 1523] 1553] 17:03] 18:03] 19:23] 20:53] 22:03
R Fudoin 6:48] 853 1028 1128] 13:13] 1413 1528] 1558] 17:08] 18:08] 19:28] 20:58] 22:08
Departure]  FAGER Nakasuji Station | 6:56]  9:01| 10:36| 11:36] 13:21] 14:21] 15:36] 16:06] 17:16] 18:16] 19:36] 21:06] 22:16
FEBERAT  |Onomichi Station|  8:13] 10:18] 11:54] 12553] 14:39] 15:38] 16:54] 17:23] 18:33] 19:33[ 20553] 22:23] 23:34
FHRET Senkoji—sita 817| 1022|mEks| 1257|RELsn| 1542|REws| 1727 1837| 19:37] 2057 2227|@ELs
" —EB Nibangata 823 1028 13:03 15:48 17:33| 18:43| 19:43| 21.03] 22:33
- FIBEGAE] | Mkaishima Noyomae|  8:27| 10:32 13:07 15:52 17:37| 18:47] 19:47| 21:07] 22:37
P BBBS | Mukaishima Bus Stop|  8:31] 10:36 13:11 15:56 17:41| 1851 1951 21:11| 22:41
# EE&X#E |Innoshima Ohashi|  8:35| 10:40 13:15 16:00 17:45| 18:55| 19:55| 21:15] 22:45
BBAL A~ 5 — AR | imoshimakia 1C iguchi | 8:40| 10:45 13:20 16:05 17:50| 19:00] 20:00] 21:20] 22:50
Arrival e Oniiwa 8:44] 10:49 13:24 16:09 17:54| 19:04] 20:04| 21:24] 22:54
E353 Kanamebashi 8:46| 1051 13:26 16:11 17:56| 19:06] 20:06| 21:26] 22:56
I Kanayama 849 1054 13:29 16:14 17:59| 19:09] 20:09| 21:29] 22:59
ESE—/LAI |Innoshima Mall-mae|  8:51| 10:56 13:31 16:16 1801 19:11| 20:11| 21:31| 2301
FHE Uwabu 8:53| 1058 13:33 16:18 18:03| 19:13] 20:13| 21:33] 23:03
T Habu Port 8:55| 11:00 13:35 16:20 18:05| 19:15| 20:15| 21:35] 23:05
{£22F4 Bus Stop +-H-# SatSun and holiday
[ B/ \ A2 f—] Hioshima Bus Center|  7:00|  8:05] 9:20] 10:20] 11:20] 13:05| 14.05] 15:20] 15:50] 16:43] 17:00] 18:00] 19:20] 20:50] 22:00
gfé FTEBER | Shin Hakushima Sation|  7:03|  8:08|  9:23| 10:23| 11:23| 13:08| 14.08] 15:23] 1553 16:46] 17:03] 18:03| 1923 2053 22:03
THE Fudoin 7.08] 813| 928 1028] 11:28] 13:13| 14:13] 1528] 15:58] 16:51| 17.08] 18:08] 19:28] 20:58| 22:08
Departure]  FEHER Nakasuji Station | 7:16]  8:21| 9:36| 10:36] 11:36] 13:21] 14:21] 15:36] 16:06] 16:59] 17:16] 18:16] 19:36] 21.06] 22:16
FEBERAT  |Onomichi Station|  8:33] 9:39] 1053 11:54] 12:53] 14:39] 15:38] 16:54] 17:23] 18:17] 18:33] 19:33] 2053 22:23[ 23:34
FHRET Senkoji-sita 837|BELSD| 1057|RELD| 1257|BELSD| 1542|EELs| 17:27|RELDH| 18:37| 19:37| 2057| 22:27|miis
Bﬁ =8 Nibangata 8:43 11:03 13:03 15:48 17:33 18:43| 19:43| 21.03] 22:33
- BB EWHAT | Mkaishima Nokyomae|  8:47 11:07 13:07 15:52 17:37 18:47| 19:47| 21.07| 2237
o BEBS |Mukaishima Bus Stop|  8:51 11:11 13:11 15:56 17:41 1851 19:51| 21:11| 22:41
& EEX# |Innoshima Ohashi|  8:55 11:15 13:15 16:00 17:45 1855 19:55| 21:15| 22:45
B &AL A~ 58— AR | inmoshimatia 1C Iriguchi | 9:00 11:20 13:20 16:05 17:50 19:00| 20:00] 2120 22:50
Arrival B Oniiwa 9:04 11:24 13:24 16:09 17:54 19:04| 20:04| 21:24] 22:54
E3 Kanamebashi 9:06 11:26 13:26 16:11 17:56 19:06| 20:06| 21:26] 22:56
21 Kanayama 9:09 11:29 13:29 16:14 17:59 19:00| 20:09| 21:29] 22:59
E&E—/LBI |Innoshima Mall-mae|  9:11 11:31 13:31 16:16 18:01 19:11| 20:11| 21:31| 2301
FHE Uwabu 9:13 11:33 13:33 16:18 18:03 19113 20:13] 21:33] 23.03
T Habu Port 9:15 11:35 13:35 16:20 18:05 19:15| 20:15| 21:35| 23:05

W757—5147— (AE-BiE—LE) BZIR Express Bus [Flower Liner] Time Table (For Hiroshima Bus Center)

{288fT4 Bus Stop

B~% Mon to Fri

e op -3 Habu Port 6:42 8:07 8:47 9:47( 10:47| 12:27 14:52 17:52] 19:02
FHER Uwabu 6:44 8:09 8:49 9:49| 10:49| 12:29 14:54 17:54| 19:04
ESE—ILAT |Innoshima Mall-mae 6:46 8:11 8:51 9:51| 10:51| 12:31 14:56 17:56| 19:06
A1 Kanayama 6:48 8:13 8:53 9:53| 10:53| 12:33 14:58 17:58| 19:08
i E5 Kanamebashi 6:51 8:16 8:56 9:56| 10:56| 12:36 15:01 18:01| 19:11
1) BE Oniiwa 6:53 8:18 8:58 9:58| 10:58| 12:38 15:03 18:03| 19:13
& |EABILA 22— A O] Innoshima-kita IC Iriguchi 6:57 8:22 9:02| 10:02| 11:02 12:42 15:07 18:07| 19:17
REXIE Innoshima Ohashi 7:02 8:27 9:07| 10:07| 11:07| 12:47 15:12 18:12] 19:22
Departure mSBS Mukaishima Bus Stop 7:06 8:31 911 10:11| 1141 12:51 15:16 18:16| 19:26
M BSEWAT  |Mukaishima Nokyo-mae 7:10f  8:35| 9:15| 10:15| 11:15| 12:55 15:20 18:20| 19:30
ot Nibangata 7:16 8:39 9:19( 10:19| 11:19] 12:59 15:24 18:24| 19:34
FRFT Senkoji-sita EEH 7:25 8:45 9:25| 10:25| 11:25| 13:.05| EEH| 15:30| EEFE| E&F| 18:30] 19:40
EEERHI Onomichi Station|  6:20 7:30] 850] 9:30] 10:30{ 11:30] 13:10/ 14:35| 15:35| 16:35| 17:35| 18:35] 19:45
s ER Nakasuji Station 7:37 8:47| 10:07| 10:47| 11:47| 1247 14:27| 15:52| 16:52| 17:52| 18:52 19:52| 21:02
gig TENiE Fudoin 7:48 8:53| 10:13| 10:53| 11:53| 12:53| 14:33| 15:58| 16:58| 17:58| 18:58 19:58| 21:08
FEBEER Shin-Hakushima Station 7:56 8:59( 10:19| 10:59| 11:59| 12:59( 14:39| 16:04| 17:04| 18:04[ 19:04| 20:.04| 21:14
Arrival | [is B/ N X122 B — | Hiroshima Bus Center 8:01 9:03| 10:23| 11:.03| 12:03| 13:03| 14:43| 16:08| 17:08| 18:08[ 19:08| 20:08| 21:18
{£88FT4 Bus Stop +-H-# SatSun and holiday
+ &R Habu Port 7:22 8:07 8:47 9:47| 10:47| 12:27 14:52 17:52 19:02
FHER Uwabu 7:24 8:09 8:49 9:49| 10:49| 12:29 14:54 17:54 19:04
ESE—ILAT |Innoshima Mall-mae 7:26 8:11 8:51 9:51| 10:51| 12:31 14:56 17:56 19:06
1] Kanayama 7:28 8:13 8:53 9:53| 10:53| 12:33 14:58 17:58 19:08
Ei5 Kanamebashi 7:31 8:16 8:56 9:56| 10:56| 12:36 15:01 18:01 19:11
i BE Oniiwa 7:33 8:18 8:58 9:58| 10:58| 12:38 15:03 18:03 19:13
o |BESBIALZ—AD | Innoshima-kita IC Iriguchi 7:37( 822 9:02 10:02| 11:02| 12:42 15:07 18:07 19:17
#* ISP NS Innoshima Ohashi 7:42 8:27 9:07 10:07| 11:07| 12:47 15:12 18:12 19:22
R &BS Mukaishima Bus Stop 7:46 8:31 9:11 10:11 11:11] 12:51 15:16 18:16 19:26
Departure| M1 EEEIFAAT | Mukaishima Nokyo-mae 7:50 8:35 9:15 10:15| 11:15| 12:55 15:20 18:20 19:30
5 Nibangata 7:54 8:39 9:19 10:19| 11:19 12:59 15:24 18:24 19:34
FRFTF Senkoji-sita EEH 8:00 8:45 9:25| BEF| 10:25| 11:25| 13:05| BE&EH| 15:30| E&EH| EEH| 18:30| EEH| 19:40
EEERET Onomichi Station 7:10 8:05 8:50 9:30| 10:15] 10:30] 11:30] 13:10{ 14:35| 15:35] 16:35| 17:35| 18:35] 19:05| 19:45
oh 77 BR Nakasuji Station 8:27 9:22| 10:07| 10:47| 11:32| 11:47| 12:47| 14:27| 15:52| 16:52| 17:52| 18:52| 19:52 20:22| 21:02
gig T EfE Fudoin 8:33 9:28| 10:13| 10:53| 11:38| 11:53| 12:53| 14:33| 15:58| 16:58| 17:58| 18:58| 19:58 20:28| 21:08
e 5ER Shin-Hakushima Station 8:39 9:34| 10:19| 10:59| 11:44| 11:59| 12:59| 14:39| 16:04| 17:04| 18:04| 19:04| 20:04[ 20:34| 21:14
Arrival | [58/ N R 422 B —| Hiroshima Bus Center 8:43 9:38| 10:23| 11:03| 11:48| 12:03| 13:03| 14:43| 16:08| 17:08| 18:08| 19:08| 20:08| 20:38| 21:18




